
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 

182 
88 

911 
78 
33 

346 
128 
52 
96 
71 

343 
199 
322 
175 
229 
40 
35 

147 
6 

87 
7 

171 
74 
70 

138 
902 
568 
253 
295 
722 
122 

2 
262 
107 
444 

4 
44 
67 

904 
161 
11 
68 

110 
79 

261 

Name 

Jeppe Nyboe Olesen 
Søren Hornbech 
Dirk Holzapfel 
Mario Monsellato 
Tue Møllehøj 
Florian Grottswinter 
jan mandelid 
Ivan Saaby 
Danni Jensen 
Andreas Stefansen 
sascha ellinghaus 
Hoen Oliver 
Karsten kirk 
Bo Pedersen 
henrik lilja 
Tonni Navrsgaard 
Kim Enevoldsen 
Mikkel Jørgensen 
Morgan Mesetovic 
Christoph Bech 
Peter Østervang 
Beinlich Christoph 
Nikolaj Strand 
Anders Cronberg 
Rune Romdal 
Mads Gade Faartoft 
Josef Krachbaue 
Geir Jostein Dahl 
Martin Møller 
Henrik Nielsen 
Filip Rasmussen 
Jürgen Oliver 
Schneider Bertram 
Peter Jensen 
Kenneth Fruensgaard 
Tommy Hansen 
Morten Dehn 
Frank Pedersen 
Jakob Søgaard Kristensen 
Arne Hartmann 
Don Wanthanang 
Stephan Wennefehr 
Danny Lambrecht 
Michael Skindersø 
Adrian Aagaard Hoffmann 

Overall BestTm 

1:43.216 
1:43.421 
1:43.593 
1:43.661 
1:44.293 
1:44.589 
1:44.721 
1:45.584 
1:45.836 
1:45.859 
1:46.446 
1:47.238 
1:47.451 
1:47.715 
1:47.968 
1:48.088 
1:48.098 
1:48.133 
1:48.257 
1:48.329 
1:48.870 
1:49.018 
1:49.240 
1:49.289 
1:49.529 
1:49.751 
1:49.820 
1:50.108 
1:50.129 
1:50.136 
1:50.231 
1:50.613 
1:50.779 
1:50.902 
1:50.904 
1:50.908 
1:51.347 
1:51.556 
1:51.655 
1:51.663 
1:51.713 
1:51.837 
1:52.103 
1:52.589 
1:52.624 

Diff 

0.205 
0.377 
0.445 
1.077 
1.373 
1.505 
2.368 
2.620 
2.643 
3.230 
4.022 
4.235 
4.499 
4.752 
4.872 
4.882 
4.917 
5.041 
5.113 
5.654 
5.802 
6.024 
6.073 
6.313 
6.535 
6.604 
6.892 
6.913 
6.920 
7.015 
7.397 
7.563 
7.686 
7.688 
7.692 
8.131 
8.340 
8.439 
8.447 
8.497 
8.621 
8.887 
9.373 
9.408 

Gap 

0.205 
0.172 
0.068 
0.632 
0.296 
0.132 
0.863 
0.252 
0.023 
0.587 
0.792 
0.213 
0.264 
0.253 
0.120 
0.010 
0.035 
0.124 
0.072 
0.541 
0.148 
0.222 
0.049 
0.240 
0.222 
0.069 
0.288 
0.021 
0.007 
0.095 
0.382 
0.166 
0.123 
0.002 
0.004 
0.439 
0.209 
0.099 
0.008 
0.050 
0.124 
0.266 
0.486 
0.035 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Pro-Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Moto 3 / 4½ 
No Race! 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
No Race! 
Superbike 
No Race! 
Pro-Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 

Make 

S1000RR 
HRC Fireblade 1000 
S1000RR 
S1000RR 
s1000rr 
S1000RR 

s1000rr 
1000 

r6 
R1 
zx10r 

ZX6r 

R6 
gsxr 1000 
Cbr600rr 

R1 
250 
GSXR750K7 

GSXR600k3 
GSXR 600 

R1 
s1000rr 
600 rr 
Gsxr 750 

10000 

Panigale 
R1 
S1000 RR 

Gsxr 600 

R6 

750 

ZX10R 

Model/Engine 
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Pos 

46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 

No. 

111 
260 
99 
75 

166 
5 

141 
95 

250 
14 

332 
515 
10 

215 
92 
15 
12 

271 
472 
995 
109 
151 
152 
28 
72 

231 
112 
76 

108 
198 
241 
16 
45 
81 
9 

160 
22 

666 
61 
17 
18 
3 

24 

Name 

Martin T. Christiansen 
Werner Schramm 
Christian Rasmussen 
Jannik Udby Edvardsen 
Jacob Bergstrand 
Stefan Olsson 
Tobias Seger 
Anders Adelbøg 
Harly Bregendahl 
Erik Olandersson 
Michael Grau 
Jonas Husted 
Jonas Olsen 
Hans Kristensen 
Rune Debel 
Jonas Radekop 
Leif Jensen 
Peter Bøgelund 
Børge Kristoffersen 
unknown 8369164 
Henning Laursen 
Lars Marholt 
Jonas Christiansen 
Martin Paaske Rasmussen 
Maja Bering Blume 
Heinz Willi Zimmermann 
Robert Gösta 
Rasmus Marker 
Rafael Molchan 
Karsten Frostholm 
Nis Lauterbach 
Dennis Bruun 
Maria Luise Zimmermann 
Rainer Rath 
Thomas Tubben 
Jack Hulstrøm 
Lars Holm 
Marte Sletvold 
Mareike  Herget 
Robert Jensen 
Stacked Dominik 
Brian Førsterling 
Andreas Svenne Kaas Hansen 

Overall BestTm 

1:52.704 
1:52.785 
1:52.836 
1:52.908 
1:53.380 
1:53.457 
1:54.255 
1:54.361 
1:54.813 
1:55.579 
1:55.709 
1:55.738 
1:55.905 
1:56.206 
1:56.554 
1:56.570 
1:56.611 
1:56.958 
1:57.201 
1:57.369 
1:57.551 
1:58.569 
1:58.922 
1:59.640 
2:01.008 
2:01.221 
2:01.509 
2:02.724 
2:02.902 
2:02.975 
2:03.419 
2:05.937 
2:07.143 
2:07.147 
2:07.578 
2:08.032 
2:08.268 
2:09.501 
2:11.985 
2:12.559 
2:15.691 
2:20.770 
2:30.550 

Diff 

9.488 
9.569 
9.620 
9.692 

10.164 
10.241 
11.039 
11.145 
11.597 
12.363 
12.493 
12.522 
12.689 
12.990 
13.338 
13.354 
13.395 
13.742 
13.985 
14.153 
14.335 
15.353 
15.706 
16.424 
17.792 
18.005 
18.293 
19.508 
19.686 
19.759 
20.203 
22.721 
23.927 
23.931 
24.362 
24.816 
25.052 
26.285 
28.769 
29.343 
32.475 
37.554 
47.334 

Gap 

0.080 
0.081 
0.051 
0.072 
0.472 
0.077 
0.798 
0.106 
0.452 
0.766 
0.130 
0.029 
0.167 
0.301 
0.348 
0.016 
0.041 
0.347 
0.243 
0.168 
0.182 
1.018 
0.353 
0.718 
1.368 
0.213 
0.288 
1.215 
0.178 
0.073 
0.444 
2.518 
1.206 
0.004 
0.431 
0.454 
0.236 
1.233 
2.484 
0.574 
3.132 
5.079 
9.780 

Class 

Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
No Race! 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Pro-Supersport 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 

Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Moto 3 / 4½ 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
No Race! 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
No Race! 
Superbike 
Supersport 
No Race! 
No Race! 
No Race! 
Superbike 
Ö Race 
No Race! 
No Race! 

Make 

GSXR 1000 
1098 

GSXR750K7 

Zx6r 
R1 

Gsxr 600 
Tuono-15 

750 
cbr 600 rr 

S1000RR 
zx 10 r 

R1 

R6 .98 
848 
1000RR 
CBR 400 
ZX10R 

Gsxr 750 

GSX R 750 

s1000rr 
Daytona 675 

GSXR 750 K7 

Model/Engine 
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